Category
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy

Country
France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Region
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy

Wine Name
DRC, La Tache

DRC, La Tache
DRC, La Tache
DRC, La Tache
DRC, La Tache
DRC, Romanee-Conti
DRC, Romanee Saint Vivant
DRC, La Tache
DRC, Romanee Saint Vivant
DRC, Grands Echezeaux
DRC, Montrachet
DRC, Richebourg
DRC, Echezeaux

DRC Assortment Case (1R,
1RSV, 1GE)

DRC, La Tache
DRC, Richebourg
DRC, Richebourg

DRC, La Tache

DRC, La Tache
DRC, Richebourg

DRC, Richebourg

Vintage
2000

2001
2003
2004
2016
2005
1994
2015
2001
2011
2005
2000
2004

2015

2007
1995
1996
2005
2017
1997

1997

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
White
Red
Red

Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Qty Cases
1 0
2 0
4 0
3 1
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
6 1
1 0
3 1
1 0
1 0
1 1
3 1
6 1
6 1
3 0
3 0
6 1
3 0

Bottles

1

2

Packing

OWC6

OowcCs3

OowcCs3

OwWC3
OWC6

OwCe6

OwCe6

Price
HK$48000

HK$46500

HK$55000

HK$55000

HK$50000

HK$210000

HK$29800

HK$65000

HK$35000

HK$29000

HK$90800

HK$35000

HK$21800

HK$105000

HK$50000

HK$41800

HK$42800

HK$56800

HK$39900

HK$37500

HK$37500

Date: 15-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

95

96

95

95

98

99+

86

98

96

94

98

93

91

95

93

92

99

96

92

92

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

(IR, 1RSV,
1GE /
1000,
1000,
10000)



Category
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Brandy

Brandy

Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
White
Burgundy

Country
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France

France

France

France

Region
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Marc de
Bourgogne

Fine de
Bourgogne
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy

Wine Name
DRC, Richebourg
DRC, Grands Echezeaux
DRC, Grands Echezeaux
DRC, Echezeaux
DRC, Echezeaux
DRC, Corton
DRC, La Tache
DRC, Corton
DRC, Richebourg
DRC, Echezeaux
DRC, Grands Echezeaux
DRC, Echezeaux
DRC Marc de Bourgogne Eau-
de-Vie
DRC Fine de Bourgogne

DRC Assortment Case (1RC,
1LT, 2R, 2RSV, 2E)

DRC, Romanee-Conti

DRC Assortment Case (1RC,
3LT, 2R, 3RSV, 1GE, 2E)

DRC, Montrachet

DRC, Echezeaux

Vintage
2003
1995
2000
1997
2012
2015
2011
2009
2006
2006
1988
1994
1991
1999

1995

1999

1998

1988

2013

Format

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Brandy
Brandy

Red

Red

Red

White

Red

Qty Cases
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
4 0
3 0
6 1
6 1
3 1
3 1
1 0
1 0
4 4
2 2
1 1
2 0
1 1
1 0
2 0

Bottles

Packing

OwWC6
OWC6
OowcCs3

OWC3

owcC1
owcCl1

owcs

owcC12

Price

HK$36000

HK$28300

HK$28000

HK$29500

HK$26000

HK$28000

HK$42800

HK$26000

HK$35000

HK$27980

HK$28000

HK$28000

HK$31800

HK$33000

HK$468000

HK$205000

HK$662800

HK$95000

HK$25800

Score Wine Critics Special Offer

94-97

91

92

89

93

93

96

94

95

92

94

90

99+

97

92

BH

BH

NM

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

CT

BH

Vinous

BH

Remarks

(IRC, 1LT,
2R, 2RSV,
2E/100,
1000,
2000,
2000,
2000)

(1RC, 3LT,
2R, 3RSV,
1GE, 2E /
100,
3000,
2000,
3000,
10000,
2000)



Category
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
Red

Country
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France

France

Region
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru

Wine Name
DRC, Romanee-Conti
DRC, Romanee Saint Vivant

DRC, La Tache

DRC, Romanee-Conti

DRC, Grands Echezeaux

DRC, La Tache
DRC, Montrachet

DRC, La Tache

DRC, La Tache
DRC, La Tache
DRC, La Tache

DRC, Echezeaux

Vintage

2002

2006

2011

2000

2017

1995

2010

2006

2013

2013

2014

2000

Format

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Type
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

White

Red

Red
Red
Red

Red

Qty

12

Cases

Bottles

Packing

OWC6

OWC6

Price

HK$488000

HK$24800

HK$38000

HK$198000

HK$28200

HK$53000

HK$93000

HK$46800

HK$43000

HK$43000

HK$39500

HK$26000

Score Wine Critics

97

94

96

97

94

94

96

96

95

95

96

91

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

BH

Special Offer

New Arrivals

Remarks

With OWC6
Case /060
gooo
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